
Authorized Reseller List 

PADD20210844 

 

Reseller Contact Phone Email 
Ahead Anthony Priley 916-719-3587 Anthony.priley@ahead.com 
BlueAlly Joe Kenny 443-388-3722 jkenny@blueally.com 
Cerium Networks Mathew Newkirk 509-789-1300 mnewkirk@ceriumnetworks.com 
CompuNet Thoman McFarlin 208-286-3032 tmcfarlin@compunet.biz 
Ednetics Colby Van Vooren 971-888-7803 colby@ednetics.com 
ETS Communications Scott Barrett 801-552-9922 Scott.barrett@etscorp.com 
Faye Business Systems Group, Inc. Charlie Macaskill 818-280-4820 charlie.macaskill@fayebsg.com  
Pine Cove Consulting Brandon Vancleeve 406-656-9121 bvancleeve@pinecc.com 
Presidio Corporation Jackie Arnett 812-350-0800 jarnett@presidio.com  
REDESIGN Group   424-207-1600 salesopsus@redesign- group.com 
Right! Systems Sean Padget 360-528-8604 spadget@rightsys.com 
SHI Nicole Rasky 732-584-8227 nicole_rasky@shi.com 
Structured Communications Casey Richmond 503-513-9979 contracts@structured.com 
Summit 17 Solutions Marc Tonkel 408-348-3792 Mark.tonkel@summit17solutions.com  
Trace 3 Tammy Mungili 949-333-2300 Tammy.mungili@trace3.com 
True Zero Technologies Daniel Melvin 540-809-7436 dmelvin@truezerotech.com 
VLCM Matt Shelley 801-262-9277 msheeley@vlcm.com  
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